
Show #6021: Cactus Reining Classic 2 (03/24/2019)

113. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 32

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 210 Lenas Wimpys Rooster Madison Gales 72.00 Madison Gales$65.89

1T 286 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 72.00 Jamie Walters$65.89

3 2 Spooky Whiz Kristie Banks 71.00 Kristie Banks$38.44

4 289 Turn Down For What Allison Thorson 70.50 Thorsport Inc$27.45

5T 169 Gunna Sassya Brayden Goodlin 70.00 Greg And Kathy Goodlin$19.22

5T 111 SLJ Custom Style Claudia (CJ) Green 70.00 Claudia (CJ) Green$19.22

5T 116 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 70.00 Laetitia Loubser$19.22

5T 242 Dually With A Star Katie Herberger 70.00 Katie Stelzleni$19.22

9T 278 Gunners Keep Sake Beth Ann Biber 69.50 Beth Ann Biber

9T 46 Special Kinda Nite Linda Jacobs 69.50 4-Lazy-J Arizona

9T 47 A Flashy Gun Nancy Weber Stober 69.50 Nancy Weber Stober

9T 56 Customized Dually Katie Herberger 69.50 Katie Herberger

9T 178 Legend In Texcess Mark Hoyt 69.50 Mark Hoyt

9T 194 Smart Juicy Chic Two Ric Keele 69.50 Nathan Ivie

15 230 Kansas City Whiz Rita Clausen 68.50 Clay Clausen

16T 108 Designed To Shoot Isabella Hutchings 68.00 Isabella Hutchings

16T 179 Spooks Eclipse Janyce Hoyt 68.00 Janyce Hoyt

16T 240 West Side Rambler Kurt Tate 68.00 Kurt Tate

19 33 MK Check Please Patricia Hayes 67.50 Patricia Hayes

20T 188 Spangled Desire Tobyann Faingold 67.00 Tobyann Faingold

20T 251 Sumo Brightstar Carol Crist 67.00 Carol Crist

20T 40 Reminem Jodi Luft 67.00 Jodi Luft

23T 236 Totally Juiced Jaclyn Pederson 66.50 Kari Pederson

23T 174 Paintball Machine Sandy Lockwood 66.50 Sandy Lockwood

23T 235 Showhiz Robert (Scott) Pederson 66.50 Robert Pederson

26 30 Smartacus Gloria Grove 65.00 Gloria Grove

27 254 Red Hot Whizkey Lise Andersen James 63.50 Lise James

28T 205 Colonels Splashy Gun Petra Ehrhardt 0.00 Daniel & Petra Ehrhardt

28T 285 Smart Lil Velvet R Bruce Koefoot Jr 0.00 R Bruce Koefoot Jr

28T 4 Harley Oughta Slide Barry Byron 0.00 Barry Byron

28T 180 Rest Awhile Laurie M Nicklaus 0.00 Laurie M Nicklaus

28T 48 Gallo N Whizkey Jimmy Smith 0.00 Jimmy Smith

114. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 36

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 210 Lenas Wimpys Rooster Madison Gales 72.00 Madison Gales$70.32

1T 286 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 72.00 Jamie Walters$70.32

3 53 Mister Big Gun Danica Caravetta 71.50 Danica Caravetta$40.63

4 289 Turn Down For What Allison Thorson 70.50 Thorsport Inc$31.26

5T 169 Gunna Sassya Brayden Goodlin 70.00 Greg And Kathy Goodlin$21.88

5T 111 SLJ Custom Style Claudia (CJ) Green 70.00 Claudia (CJ) Green$21.88

5T 242 Dually With A Star Katie Herberger 70.00 Katie Stelzleni$21.88

5T 281 Custom Cody Whiz Mary 'Riley' Cachat 70.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat$21.88

9T 278 Gunners Keep Sake Beth Ann Biber 69.50 Beth Ann Biber$2.50

9T 403 Check Out My Guns Anais Goedertier 69.50 Anais Goedertier (HooDaTier)$2.50
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9T 47 A Flashy Gun Nancy Weber Stober 69.50 Nancy Weber Stober$2.50

9T 56 Customized Dually Katie Herberger 69.50 Katie Herberger$2.50

9T 178 Legend In Texcess Mark Hoyt 69.50 Mark Hoyt$2.50

14T 230 Kansas City Whiz Rita Clausen 68.50 Clay Clausen

14T 181 Blue Eyed Bombshell Emma Tedrick 68.50 Emma Tedrick

16T 250 Shiners Blue Whiz Max Schumacher 68.00 Max Schumacher

16T 264 Hollywood Wizz Caroline Burk 68.00 Caroline Burk

16T 283 Peppy Tum Judy Stagno 68.00 Judy Stagno

16T 179 Spooks Eclipse Janyce Hoyt 68.00 Janyce Hoyt

16T 280 Double Down Shiner Mary 'Riley' Cachat 68.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat

16T 240 West Side Rambler Kurt Tate 68.00 Kurt Tate

22T 134 Wimpy Zannana Boy Shawn Martin 67.50 Shawn Martin

22T 184 Strawberryshortcakes Julie Gray 67.50 Julie Gray

24T 251 Sumo Brightstar Carol Crist 67.00 Carol Crist

24T 40 Reminem Jodi Luft 67.00 Jodi Luft

26T 236 Totally Juiced Jaclyn Pederson 66.50 Kari Pederson

26T 131 Majors Driftn Breeze Susan L Klein 66.50 Lazy S Ranches

26T 235 Showhiz Robert (Scott) Pederson 66.50 Robert Pederson

29 172 Shiney And Smart Jordan Wright-Duplessis 66.00 Yvonne Wright

30T 132 Dun It Dreaming Jennifer Stefanik 63.50 Jennifer Stefanik

30T 254 Red Hot Whizkey Lise Andersen James 63.50 Lise James

32 422 Custom Chic Dun It Donna Neessen 61.50 Donna Neessen

33T 285 Smart Lil Velvet R Bruce Koefoot Jr 0.00 R Bruce Koefoot Jr

33T 421 Loaded With Jewels Denise Emery 0.00 Denise Emery

33T 55 Gunnette Jack Luffy 0.00 B & L Holdings LLC

33T 48 Gallo N Whizkey Jimmy Smith 0.00 Jimmy Smith

115. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 111 SLJ Custom Style Claudia (CJ) Green 70.00 Claudia (CJ) Green$41.38

1T 116 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 70.00 Laetitia Loubser$41.38

1T 200 Hes Smart With A Gun Rae Stambuk 70.00 ECRC Ranch LLC$41.38

4T 46 Special Kinda Nite Linda Jacobs 69.50 4-Lazy-J Arizona$16.15

4T 47 A Flashy Gun Nancy Weber Stober 69.50 Nancy Weber Stober$16.15

6 177 Whiz N Cat Peggy Forman 68.50 Peggy Forman$13.60

7T 283 Peppy Tum Judy Stagno 68.00 Judy Stagno

7T 179 Spooks Eclipse Janyce Hoyt 68.00 Janyce Hoyt

7T 240 West Side Rambler Kurt Tate 68.00 Kurt Tate

10 184 Strawberryshortcakes Julie Gray 67.50 Julie Gray

11T 188 Spangled Desire Tobyann Faingold 67.00 Tobyann Faingold

11T 251 Sumo Brightstar Carol Crist 67.00 Carol Crist

11T 40 Reminem Jodi Luft 67.00 Jodi Luft

14T 174 Paintball Machine Sandy Lockwood 66.50 Sandy Lockwood

14T 235 Showhiz Robert (Scott) Pederson 66.50 Robert Pederson

16 30 Smartacus Gloria Grove 65.00 Gloria Grove

17 254 Red Hot Whizkey Lise Andersen James 63.50 Lise James

18 422 Custom Chic Dun It Donna Neessen 61.50 Donna Neessen
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19T 4 Harley Oughta Slide Barry Byron 0.00 Barry Byron

19T 180 Rest Awhile Laurie M Nicklaus 0.00 Laurie M Nicklaus

19T 48 Gallo N Whizkey Jimmy Smith 0.00 Jimmy Smith


